
BERMAGUI SLSC CALENDAR 

October 2018 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

30 SEP 
ReBoot Ocean 
Swims starting 
at 9:00 am 
BSLSC Patrol 
12.00-4.00pm 

1 
BSLSC Patrol 
12.00-4.00pm 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
BSLSC Patrol 
12.00-4.00pm 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
  

13 
 

14 
BSLSC Patrol 
12.00-4.00pm 

 
REGO DAY 
12.00-2.00pm 

15 
 

16 
FSC Branch 
Meeting 7:00pm 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
  

20 
FSC Branch 
ALBERT 
Training (Tathra) 

21 
NIPPERS 
Proficiency Swim 
10:30am 
(Cobargo Pool) 
FSC Branch 
ALBERT 
Training (Tathra) 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
Bronze/SRC 
Course 7:00-
9:00pm  

26 
 

27 
 

28 
NIPPERS 
10:30am  
 
Bronze/SRC 
Course 9:30am-
12:00pm 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 


