BERMAGUI SLSC CALENDAR October 2018						
30 SEP ReBoot Ocean Swims starting at 9:00 am BSLSC Patrol 12.00-4.00pm	1 BSLSC Patrol 12.00-4.00pm	2	3	4	5	6
7 BSLSC Patrol 12.00-4.00pm	8	9	10	11	12	13
14 BSLSC Patrol 12.00-4.00pm REGO DAY 12.00-2.00pm	15	16 FSC Branch Meeting 7:00pm	17	18	19	20 FSC Branch ALBERT Training (Tathra)
21 NIPPERS Proficiency Swim 10:30am (Cobargo Pool) FSC Branch ALBERT Training (Tathra)	22	23	24	25 Bronze/SRC Course 7:00- 9:00pm	26	27
28 NIPPERS 10:30am Bronze/SRC Course 9:30am- 12:00pm	29	30	31			